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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 MIGUEL MARTINS PESSANHA 569,62 X --- --- ---
2 MARCUS VINICIUS SOARES SANTANA 568,96 X --- --- ---
3 MANOELA CAMPELO MENDES DA SILVA 567,42 X --- --- ---
4 SAMUEL DA SILVA BRITO 563,94 X --- --- ---
5 ELIZABETH FREIRE GUIMARAES GONZAGA 554,88 X --- --- ---
6 NICOLLE DE LIMA PAIVA 554,38 X --- --- ---
7 ANA VITORIA COSTA CERTO NICOLAU 554,26 X --- --- ---
8 RAYSSA VENANCIO DE ALMEIDA LEANDRO 552,42 X --- --- ---
9 LAIS SABRINA PINHEIRO SILVA 546,62 X --- --- ---

10 ANA JULIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 545,06 X --- --- ---
11 PEDRO PAULO ARAUJO REIS 544,10 X --- --- ---
12 EVELYN FELIX DOS SANTOS 542,38 X --- --- ---
13 GIZELI VIDAL E SILVA MOREIRA 533,68 X --- --- ---
14 GLICIA KETLIN SOBRINHO ARIGONI 530,98 X --- --- ---
15 LUCIANA MOREIRA DA SILVA 529,08 X --- --- ---
16 KELLY CRISTINA VICENTE CARVALHO 519,30 X --- --- ---
17 BARBARA THAISA ALVARENGA DE ALMEIDA 518,46 X --- --- ---
18 FELIPE RANGEL DOS SANTOS 510,54 X --- --- ---
19 THAMIRES SERPA GABRIEL 510,28 X --- --- ---
20 MARCELLE FRANCINE MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS 508,36 X --- --- ---
21 LUCINEIDE BISPO DOS SANTOS 501,82 X --- --- ---
22 ERICK ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA TORRES DE PAULA 497,90 X --- --- ---
23 MONALISA SILVA COELHO 496,02 X --- --- ---
24 LIZANDRA NOGUEIRA DA VITORIA 492,36 X --- --- ---
25 MARIA FERNANDA MACHADO CARDOSO 484,44 X --- --- ---
26 NICOLAS BATISTA DE JESUS 483,64 X --- --- ---
27 ANA CAROLINA LIMA ALBINO 481,02 X --- --- ---
28 ALEXANDRE FERNANDES DA COSTA 479,26 X --- --- ---
29 PEDRO HENRIQUE DAMAZIO 475,42 X --- --- ---
30 ALEXANDRE CUSTODIO SANTANA 471,02 X --- --- ---
31 Larissa Silva 462,32 X --- --- ---
32 ANNA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 456,78 X --- --- ---
33 RENA ALVES ROSA 455,96 X --- --- ---
34 LOHAYNNE DOS SANTOS INOCENCIO 452,50 X --- --- ---
35 JESSICA MARTINS KALEC RIBEIRO 442,24 X --- --- ---
36 YARA HELLENA GOMES DA SILVA SILVEIRA 438,44 X --- --- ---
37 THAYNA PATRICIO DA SILVA 435,18 X --- --- ---
38 INGRID ROSA DA SILVA DINIZ 419,58 X --- --- ---
39 ANNA LUISA SILVA CORDEIRO 415,88 X --- --- ---
40 Talita da Silva Trajano 396,92 X --- --- ---
41 MATEUS DE PAULA CARVALHO 366,00 X --- --- ---
42 FABIANA DA SILVA PINTO 297,92 X --- --- ---

1 FELIPE RANGEL DOS SANTOS 510,54 --- --- X ---
2 THAMIRES SERPA GABRIEL 510,28 --- --- X ---
3 MARIA FERNANDA MACHADO CARDOSO 484,44 --- --- X ---
4 ALEXANDRE CUSTODIO SANTANA 471,02 --- --- X ---
5 RENA ALVES ROSA 455,96 --- --- X ---
6 YARA HELLENA GOMES DA SILVA SILVEIRA 438,44 --- --- X ---
7 ANNA LUISA SILVA CORDEIRO 415,88 --- --- X ---
8 MATEUS DE PAULA CARVALHO 366,00 --- --- X ---
1 GIZELI VIDAL E SILVA MOREIRA 533,68 --- --- --- X
2 GLICIA KETLIN SOBRINHO ARIGONI 530,98 --- --- --- X
3 LUCIANA MOREIRA DA SILVA 529,08 --- --- --- X
4 KELLY CRISTINA VICENTE CARVALHO 519,30 --- --- --- X
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
5 BARBARA THAISA ALVARENGA DE ALMEIDA 518,46 --- --- --- X
6 MARCELLE FRANCINE MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS 508,36 --- --- --- X
7 LUCINEIDE BISPO DOS SANTOS 501,82 --- --- --- X
8 ERICK ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA TORRES DE PAULA 497,90 --- --- --- X
9 MONALISA SILVA COELHO 496,02 --- --- --- X

10 NICOLAS BATISTA DE JESUS 483,64 --- --- --- X
11 ANA CAROLINA LIMA ALBINO 481,02 --- --- --- X
12 PEDRO HENRIQUE DAMAZIO 475,42 --- --- --- X
13 ANNA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 456,78 --- --- --- X
14 LOHAYNNE DOS SANTOS INOCENCIO 452,50 --- --- --- X
15 Talita da Silva Trajano 396,92 --- --- --- X


